
60m

Tarih / Date: 22 February 2014 / İstanbul

Saat / Time: 16:40

Race 1

1 59 Maria Gatou 1989 GRE 7.37 15

2 38 Andrea Ivancevic 1984 CRO 7.44 14

3 42 Anna-Ramona Papaioannou 1989 CYP 7.45 13

4 76 Ana Maria Rosianu 1993 ROU 7.51 12

5 93 Sabina Veit 1985 SLO 7.55 11

6 26 Galina Nikolova 1994 BUL 7.77 10

7 114 Sibel Ağan 1988 TUR 7.84 9

8 102 Katarina Sirmic 1991 SRB 7.85 8

9 49 Teona Matcharashvili 1999 GEO 7.88 7

OC 121 Gizem Demirel - OC 1992 TUR 7.91

OC 123 Gülşah Kızıltaş - OC 1991 TUR 7.93

10 3 Olgerta Gjylapi 1989 ALB 7.95 6

11 20 Svjetlana Graorac 1995 BIH 7.96 5

12 8 Ashkhen Hovhannisyan 1993 ARM 8.02 4

OC 51 Mariam Chakaberia - OC 1999 GEO 8.12

13 67 Valbona Selimi 1994 MKD 8.20 3

Tarih / Date: 22 February 2014 / İstanbul

Saat / Time: 16:40

Race 1

OC 121 Gizem Demirel - OC 1992 TUR 7.91

OC 123 Gülşah Kızıltaş - OC 1991 TUR 7.93

OC 51 Mariam Chakaberia - OC 1999 GEO 8.12

Race 2

1 26 Galina Nikolova 1994 BUL 7.77 10

2 114 Sibel Ağan 1988 TUR 7.84 9

3 49 Teona Matcharashvili 1999 GEO 7.88 7

4 3 Olgerta Gjylapi 1989 ALB 7.95 6

5 20 Svjetlana Graorac 1995 BIH 7.96 5

6 67 Valbona Selimi 1994 MKD 8.20 3
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Race 3

1 59 Maria Gatou 1989 GRE 7.37 15

2 38 Andrea Ivancevic 1984 CRO 7.44 14

3 42 Anna-Ramona Papaioannou 1989 CYP 7.45 13

4 76 Ana Maria Rosianu 1993 ROU 7.51 12

5 93 Sabina Veit 1985 SLO 7.55 11

6 102 Katarina Sirmic 1991 SRB 7.85 8

7 8 Ashkhen Hovhannisyan 1993 ARM 8.02 4
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